
Glenlaif Jules Dassen 1/29/2022

Glenlaif Jules Dassen

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/154339
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/154339


RUSJCH Irgen Gold Channing Tatum 12/24/2012

RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ulan Guerlain 10/10/2011

RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Bjorndalen 1/14/2009

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Irgen Gold
10/19/2006

RUSCH Irgen Gold Gven Stefany 12/3/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Zanni Chiara
4/25/2009

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ornella Muti
5/2/2005

RUSJCH Irgen Gold Lulu Castagnette 7/7/2011

RUSJCH Irgen Gold Timati 10/5/2009

GRCH RUSCH RUSJCH Opus Palmare Meteorik
Rice To Fame 9/4/2008

RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Nastasia Kinski
7/31/2006

RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Diana Spenser
1/12/2008

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Irgen Gold
10/19/2006

RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Nastasia Kinski
7/31/2006

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/114399
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/105882
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86081
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77372
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76422
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86034
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68889
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/103290
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89027
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80079
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80079
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76416
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77888
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77372
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76416


Glenlaif Amanda Peet 10/5/2016

RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Bjorndalen 1/14/2009

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Irgen Gold
10/19/2006

LUXCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Sasquehanna
Denver RKF 7/19/2004

Zholesk Ibica 5/6/2005

RUSCH Irgen Gold Gven Stefany 12/3/2007

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Irgen Gold Osanna Snow rkf 1987524

9/7/2006

Irgen Gold Astoria 1/16/2011

RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Epik RKF 22
7/24/2009

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Zachod
PKR.IX-47586 4/3/2006

PLCH Sasquehanna Elandra PKR.IX-49365
3/10/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Zanni Chiara
4/25/2009

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ornella Muti
5/2/2005

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/134227
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86081
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77372
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67855
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76422
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76419
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99691
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87439
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68409
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74752
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86034
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68889

